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Approval for sanction of 2nd phase House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned 

Dist/Estt 

SP NABARANGPUR 

SP KEONJHAR 

SP PURI 

OSAP 1ST BN., DKL 

SP PURI 

SP SIW ODISHA 

BBSR 

SP SECURITY WING, 
SB., BBSR 

SP SECURITY WING, 

SB., BBSR 

SP RAYAGADA 

OSAP 6TH BN, 
CUTTACK 

COMMDT., SOG 
AET & RC, 

KORAPUT 
SP KORAPUT 

SP KORAPUT 

OSAP 7th Bn, BBSR 

OSAP 7th Bn, BBSR 

7th SIR Bn. 
KORAPUT 

DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 

OSAP 7th Bn, BBSR 

OSAP 7th Bn, BBSR 

OSAP 3rd BN, 
KORAPUT 

OSAP 4th (SS) Bn, 
MALKANGIR 

OSAP 4th (SS) Bn, 
MALKANGIR 

3RD IRBN, 

KALINGANAGAR 

JAJPUR 

NAME& RANK 

C/249 M. NARESH 
KUMAR RAO 

C/38 MD SADDIK 

C/813 DILLIP KUMAR 
SAMANTARY 

S/200 RAJU KUMAR 
PATRA 

C/815 PRADIPTA KUMAR 
PARIDA 

C/LOKANATH TANDI 

C/47 BHASKAR CHANDRA 
SAHOO 

C/577 BHAGYADHAR 

CHAMPATI 

OAPF/136 SINGHA 
CHANDRA SABAR 

HAV/ALEKHA BEHERA 

C/16 RAMA KRISHNA 
HANTALO 

C/303 SANMAYA KHURRA 

C/867 SAMITA 
KANDHPAN 

S/876 DEBASIS DAS 

S/856 DURYODHANA 
BEHERA 

C/528 SANGRAM 
KESHARI BHOLA 

Dr.HAV/T.LAXMI 
NARAYANA SWAMY 

HAV/PRASANNA KUMAR 
MISHRA 

S/439 KRISHAN 
CHANDRA SAHU 

ASI(A) ANIL KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

HAV(A) SANATAN SINGH 

S/332 DHRITI SUNDAR 
SARDAR 

HAV/RAJESH KUMAR 
LENKA 

HBA Application Form 

Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 

Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land& 
Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 

ODISHA POLICE 

Construction Of 
Building on Existing Plot 

STATE HEADQUARTERS 
CUTTACK. 

Amount 

Sanctioned 

1340000 

1340000 

1895000 

1450000 

2050000 

1540000 

1495000 

2050000 

1300000 

1395000 

1550000 

1380000 

1990000 

1450000 

1450000 

1340000 

2240000 

1615000 

1685000 

2080000 

1500000 

1300000 

1480000 

Amount 

released in 1st 

installment 

804000 

804000 

1137000 

870000 

1230000 

924000 

897000 

1230000 

780000 

837000 

930000 

828000 

1194000 

870000 

870000 

804000 

1344000 

969000 

1011000 

1248000 

900000 

780000 

888000 

Amount to be 

released in 2nd 
Installment 

536000 

536000 

758000 

580000 

820000 

616000 

598000 

820000 

520000 

558000 

620000 

552000 

796000 

580000 

580000 

536000 

896000 

646000 

674000 

832000 

600000 

520000 

592000 
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26 

3RD IRBN, 
KALINGANAGAR 
JAJPUR 

SP SIGNALS, 
CUTTACK 

1ST IRBn., 

OD No. 

KORAPUT 

Memo No. 

C/498 PRATAP KUMAR 
SETHI 

ASI (COMMN)/NIRMAL 
KUMAR PAIKARAY 

C/121 BALARAM DAS 

29s6Bt DP-BUD-BUD-0026-2024 & DP-BUD-MISC-0001-2024. 

34S63 JBt 

Construction Of 

Building on Existing Plot 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

1585000 

1340000 

www.orissapolice.nic.in 
Email - sphars.odpol@nic.in 

1450000 

The released order for 2nd phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices will ensure inspection 
of House under Construction,, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e. plinth level, 
Construction of wal, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc. Falling which the principal amount with 2.5% interest over and above 
of normal interest, will be recovered from the applicant at once. 

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall render the Govt. 
servant Iiable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962. 

Copy forwarded to the all Police Dist./Estt. for information and necessary action. 

951000 

804000 

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website. 

870000 

IG of Police (ProvisioDing), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Date: 1 8924 

IG of Police 

634000 

536000 

580000 

Odisha, Cuttack. 

Provsionhny 

Date: & 924 

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 
Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354 
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